 Model
Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
 View
Width (A)

Carrying
Bag
Height
(B5)
Carrying
Bag Width
(C)
Frame/T
ube
Width
Half of
Leg
Length
Legs fully
extended
OMS58H2 58" 16:9 50.5 1.6 53.1 28.4 56.3 2.0 24.1 * 29.9 4.3 7.5 1.3 12.0 25.0
OMS100H2 100" 16:9 87.1 3.0 92.3 49.0 79.1 3.0 24.1 81.2 32.7 7.1 9.8 1.3 17.7 36.7
OMS110H2 110" 16:9 95.9 3.0 101.1 53.9 83.9 3.0 24.1 85.9 35.8 7.1 9.8 1.3 17.7 36.7
OMS120H2 120" 16:9 104.6 3.0 109.8 58.8 88.9 3.0 24.1 90.7 38.6 7.1 9.8 1.3 17.7 36.7
OMS135H2 135" 16:9 117.7 3.0 122.9 66.1 96.2 3.0 24.1 97.9 42.9 7.1 9.8 1.3 17.7 36.7
OMS100V2 100" 4:3 80.0 3.0 85.2 60.0 90.0 3.0 24.1 91.9 35.0 7.1 9.8 1.3 17.7 36.7
OMS135V2 135" 4:3 108.0 3.0 113.2 81.0 111.0 3.0 24.1 112.5 44.9 7.1 9.8 1.3 17.7 36.7
OMS58H2 58" 16:9 1283 41 1349 721 1430 51 612 * 759 109 191 33 305 635
OMS100H2 100" 16:9 2214 75 2346 1245 2008 75 613 2061 830 180 250 32 450 932
OMS110H2 110" 16:9 2435 75 2567 1368 2131 75 613 2181 910 180 250 32 450 932
OMS120H2 120" 16:9 2657 75 2790 1494 2257 75 613 2305 980 180 250 32 450 932